Economy
Economy
Test
Panel Mounted
Economy
Spiral Tube Series
New Sizes!
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979

CRN
Economy
How to order:  Specify product code
PRODUCT  CODES
Options: • Stainless steel case available. • 1 1/2” (40mm) & 2”(50mm) bottom connection gauges available with stainless steel internals.
• Glass lens is optional (standard on 4” (100mm) dial size) • Other ranges, connections and connection sizes available. • Lead free construction available.
Dial  Size                   11/2”(40mm)   11/2”(40mm)    2”(50mm) 2”(50mm) 2”(50mm) 2”(50mm) 2”(50mm) 21/2”(63mm) 21/2”(63mm)    4”(100mm)
Case Material Steel Steel Steel Steel Steel Steel Plastic Steel Steel Steel
Centre Centre Centre Psi only Centre
Connection Bottom Back Back Back Bottom Bottom Bottom Back Bottom Bottom
NPT
Connection Size
1/8” 1/8” 1/8” 1/4” 1/8” 1/4” 1/4” 1/4” 1/4” 1/4”
Movement,
Socket, Tube Brass Brass Brass Brass Brass Brass Brass Brass Brass Brass
30” Hg. Vac./kPa E1297 E1397 E1424 E1428 E195 E135 E1398 E1431 E210 E220
30”-0-15 psi/kPa * * * * * * * * E152 *
30”-0-30 psi/kPa * * * * * * * * E153 *
30”-0-60 psi/kPa * * * * * * * * E154 *
30”-0-100 psi/kPa * * * * * * * * E155 *
0-15 psi/kPa E1299 E1399 E1425 E1429 E196 E136 * E1436 E211 *
0-30 psi/kPa E1300 E1400 E1402 E1403 E206 E199 E200 E1437 E212 E221
0-60 psi/kPa E1301 E1401 E1404 E1405 E207 E201 E194 E1438 E213 E222
0-100 psi/kPa E1320 E1420 E1406 E1407 E208 E202 * E1439 E214 E223
0-160 psi/kPa E1321 E1421 E1408 E1409 E197 E203 * E1440 E215 E224
0-200 psi/kPa E1322 E1422 E1426 E1410 E209 E204 * E1441 E216 E225
0-300 psi/kPa E1323 E1423 E1427 E1411 E198 E205 * E1442 E217 E226
0-400 psi/kPa * * * * * * * * E219 *
0-600 psi/kPa * * * * * * * * E218 *
0-1000 psi/kPa * * * * * * * * E290 *
0-2000 psi/kPa * * * * * * * * * *
0-3000 psi/kPa * * * * * * * * E291 *
0-5000 psi/kPa * * * * * * * * E292 *
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800

CRN
Economy Test
How to order:  Specify product code
PRODUCT CODES Gas Test Water Test
Dial Size 2” (50mm) 2” (50mm) or 2 1/2” (63mm)
Case Material Steel Steel
Connection Size Adapts to 3/4” MPT 3/4” FHT X female NPT
Swivel Connection
Movement, Socket, Tube Brass Brass
PRODUCT CODES
0-15 psi/kpa EGT201
0-30 psi/kpa EGT202
0-60 psi/kpa EGT203
0-100 psi/kpa EGT204
0-160 psi/kpa EWT213
0-300 psi/kpa EWT217
Maximum Pointer Water Test Gauge
Dial size 2 1/2”
Case Material Steel
Connection size 3/4” female hose
Movement, socket, tube Brass
PRODUCT CODES
0-160 psi/kpa ETM213
0-300 psi/kpa ETM217
2” Gas Test Gauge
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377) 12/02
2.5” Water Test Gauge
4.
00
0"
10
1.
5m
m
1.120"
28.4mm
Ø
2.
44
7"
62
1m
m
.410"
10.4mm
1/4" NPT
FLAT
Ø
2.
53
5"
 (6
4.
3m
m
)
1#
16"-12 FEMALE THREADS
(
3#
4 " FEMALE HOSE FITTING)
.150"
3.8mm

CRN
Panel Mounted Economy
How to order:  Specify product code
PRODUCT CODES
Dial Size 1 1/2”(40mm) 2”(50mm) 2”(50mm) 2 1/2”(63mm)
NPT Size 1/8” 1/8” 1/4” 1/4”
30” Hg. Vac./kPa E1399UC E1396UC E1428UC E1431UC
0-15 psi/kPa E1398UC E1397UC E1429UC E1436UC
0-30 psi/kPa E1400UC E1402UC E1403UC E1437UC
0-60 psi/kPa E1401UC E1404UC E1405UC E1438UC
0-100 psi/kPa E1420UC E1406UC E1407UC E1439UC
0-160 psi/kPa E1421UC E1408UC E1409UC E1440UC
0-200 psi/kPa E1422UC E1412UC E1410UC E1441UC
0-300 psi/kPa E1423UC E1413UC E1411UC E1442UC
Panel cut-out 1.625”(41.275mm) 2.12”(53.848mm) 2.12”(53.848mm) 2.44”(61.976mm)
Overall O.D. 1.84”(46.73mm) 2.29”(58.166mm) 2.29”(58.166mm) 2.65”(67.31mm)
Other ranges and connection sizes available upon request.
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377)
Panel Mounted Economy
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto, ON, M3A 1B2 ● 416-444-2345 ● Fax: 416 444 8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo, NY,  14150 ● 716 874 8700 ● Fax: 716-874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377)
1/8" N
Ø
1.
62
0"
41
.1
m
m
.16
A A
.480"
12.2mm
.7
60
"
19
.3
m
m
Ø
1.
85
0"
47
.0
m
m
1.040"
26.4mm
1.5” Panel Mounted
1.875"
47.6mm
1.135"
28.8mm
1/8" NPT
1/4" NPT
Ø
2.
07
5"
52
.7
m
m
.204"
5.2mm
A A
A-A

applications include: fire extinguishers, compressors, pumps, pneumatic equipment, etc.
The Winters Spiral Tube gauge is UL listed for ranges up to 3000 psi and is CRN registered for all ranges.
How to order:  Specify product code
* Other ranges available upon request.
DIAL SIZE 1 1/4” (32mm) 1 1/2” (40mm)
0/60 psi SP125060 SP150060
0/100 psi SP1250100 SP1500100
0/160 psi SP1250160 SP1500160
0/200 psi SP1250200 SP1500200
0/300 psi SP1250300 SP1500300
0/600 psi SP1250600 SP1500600
0/1000 psi SP12501000 SP15001000
0/1500 psi SP12501500 SP15001500
0/2000 psi SP12502000 SP15002000
0/3000 psi SP12503000 SP15003000
0/4000 psi SP12504000 SP15004000
0/5000 psi SP12505000 SP15005000
UL Listing Numbers
UL Listing No. MH25761 up to 1000 psi
UL Listing No. SA12053 for 0-3000 psi
1.
37
5"
34
.9
m
m
1.050"
26.6mm
1/8"NPT
Ø1.5
90
"
40
.4m
m
1.5” Spiral Tube
CRN
0 up to 3000 psi
1.
25